72020/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Clamping modules EV
Data sheet
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Clamping module, round
[1]	 Maximum permissible stroke
against a stop
[2]	 Clamping area
Clamping
area @
[mm]
B1 B2 B3 D1
@
D2
@
D3 D4
@
D5
@
H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 L2
12 29 16.5 13 3.5 2 M3 6.5 3 10.5 3 4 3.5 25 18
16 33 18.5 15 3.5 2 M3 6.5 7 10.5 4 4 3.5 29 22
20 37 20.5 16.5 4.5 2 M3 6.5 11 10.5 4 4 3.5 33 25
25 42 23 18.5 5.5 2 M3 6.5 16 10.5 4 4 3.5 38 28
32 49 26.5 21 5.5 2 M3 6.5 23 10.5 5 4 3.5 45 34
40 57 30.5 25 5.5 2 M3 6.5 31 10.5 5 4 2.5 53 42
50 67 35.5 29 5.5 2 M3 6.5 41 10.5 5 4 2.5 63 49
63 80 42 34 5.5 2 M3 6.5 54 10.5 5 4 2.5 76 60
Ordering data – Clamping module, rectangular Ordering data – Clamping module, round
Clamping area Stroke Part no. Type Clamping area @ Stroke Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
10x30 3 151993 EV-1 0/30-3 12 3 150681 EV-12-3
15x40 4 13289 EV-1 5/40-4 16 4 150682 EV-16-4
15x63 4 13290 EV-1 5/63-4 20 4 150683 EV-20-4
20x75 5 13291 EV-2 0/75-5 25 4 150684 EV-25-4
20x120 5 13292 EV-2 0/120-5 32 5 150685 EV-32-5
20x180 5 13293 EV-2 0/180-5 40 5 184857 EV-40-5
50 5 184858 EV-50-5
63 5 184859 EV-63-5
Ordering data